MODEL 106F
®TEFLON  LIQUID
FLOW SENSOR
[ Advanced microturbine
design for repeatable
results - with no particle
shedding & no zero drift
[ Compatible with solvents,

MODEL 106F
®TEFLON  LIQUID FLOW SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Select a range:
Model Number Flow Range* Max. Pressure Drop** Standard Fittings
106F-3 15-100 mL/minute 12 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-4 20-200 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-5 50-500 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-6 100-1000 mL/minute 6 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-7 200-2000 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-8 400-5000 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-9 1.0-10.0 L/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-20 3.0-20.0 L/minute 3 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-30 4.0-30.0 L/minute 4 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-50 7.0-50.0 L/minute 10 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-5G 1.0-10.0 GPH 12 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-8G 10-100 GPH 12 psi 3/8” male flare
2. Select a signal and power configuration:
       Configuration Suffix            Power Requirement        Output
A 12-15 VDC
3. Create your part number:
Add the configuration suffix from step #2 to your model number from step #1.
Example #1:  To order a flow sensor that measures from 400-5000 mL/minute, uses 24VDC power, and provides a
pulse output, order a 106F-8E (Model 106F-8 + E suffix).
Example #2:  To order a flow sensor that measures from 1-10 GPH, uses 12VDC power, and provides a 0-10 VDC
output, order a 106F-5GK (Model 106F-5G + K suffix).
4. Order options & accessories:
3/8” Flare Nuts: Order P/N 106F-NS38 for a pair of PVDF 3/8” flare nuts (use with ranges 10 L/minute and below).
3/4” Flare Nuts: Order P/N 106F-NS34 for a pair of PVDF 3/4” flare nuts (use with ranges 20 L/minute and above).
Custom Cable Lengths: Custom cable lengths (6 feet standard) & connector options are available.  Call for details.
Model 251 Multi-Function Display: 8-digit “smart” display that allows 9-point linearization of flow sensor signal to
achieve ±0.5% full scale or better linearity/accuracy.  Alarm and setpoint relay options.  Use with suffix A.
MSB-5 Output Device: Provides isolated 4-20 mA output.  Requires 24VDC power.  Use with suffix A.